
Dist/Parcel SIOUX CITY LL SIOUX CITY COMM     884717352011 Receipt#  056388.0

Legal:  STONERIDGE 1ST LOT 2Location:  4612 STONERIDGE PKY

Deed:  DICKS ANGELA KAY & DICKS BRANDON M    Mail:  DICKS ANGELA KAY & DICKS BRANDON M

Type:  2017 CT

VALUATIONS AND TAXES
NOTICE(S) TO OWNER(S)

Class:  R

Land:

Buildings:

Dwellings:

Total Values:

2017 (This Year) 2016 (Last Year)

36,800

0

0

36,800

28,600

0

0

28,600

Less Military Credit:

Net Taxable Values:

0 0

20,468 16,285

20,468

0

0

20,468

16,285

0

0

16,285

DICKS ANGELA KAY & DICKS BRANDO…DEED:

CONTRACT:

Assessed AssessedTaxable Taxable

OWNERS

PARCEL

Acres:  0.000 Tax ID:

Value Times Levy Rate of:

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:

Less Credits of: Homestead:
Low Income/Elderly Credit:
Ag land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:

Payments:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$832.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

40.0866700

$820.49

44.3453900

$722.16

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: $119,784.00

Net Annual Taxes: $820.00 $722.00

Less Homestead Exemption: 0 0

Taxing Authority:

Distribution of your current year taxes: Total property taxes levied by taxing authority:

% of Total 2017 (This Year) 2016 (Last Year) This Year Last Year Percent +/-

216 DONNER PARKSTONE RIDGE AMEND#6 95.43 782.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SIOUX CITY COMM 3.63 29.79 250.57 38,507,903.00 0.00 100.00
COUNTY CITY 0.94 7.72 120.55 31,848,250.00 0.00 100.00
SSMID A 0.00 0.00 36.63 0.00 0.00 0.00
COUNTY AG EXTENSION 0.00 0.00 2.17 560,000.00 0.00 100.00
CITY A-SPL APPR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CITY ASSESSOR 0.00 0.00 5.63 820,296.00 0.00 100.00
SSMID B 0.00 0.00 36.63 0.00 0.00 0.00
WEST IA TECH 0.00 0.00 12.99 8,101,141.00 0.00 100.00
T.B. ERAD 0.00 0.00 0.05 12,665.00 0.00 100.00
SIOUX CITY INC 0.00 0.00 256.78 43,661,958.00 0.00 100.00

100.00 820.00 722.00 123,512,213.00 0.00TOTALS:

Include this STUB with March 2019 payment.
Woodbury County Treasurer
Tina M. Bertrand
822 Douglas St. Suite 102
Sioux City, IA 51101

(712) 279-6495

2017 CT

Parcel#: 884717352011

Receipt#  056388.0
Dist: 0087

$0.00

TAX DUE:                  March 2019

Delq April 1, 2019

DICKS ANGELA KAY & DICKS BRANDON M

4612 STONERIDGE PKWY
SIOUX CITY, IA 51106

Include this STUB with September 2018 payment.
Woodbury County Treasurer
Tina M. Bertrand
822 Douglas St. Suite 102
Sioux City, IA 51101

(712) 279-6495

2017 CT

Parcel#: 884717352011

Receipt#  056388.0
Dist: 0087

TAX DUE:             Full Year

$0.00 $0.00

or     September 2018

Delq Oct 1, 2018

DICKS ANGELA KAY & DICKS BRANDON M

4612 STONERIDGE PKWY
SIOUX CITY, IA 51106

Keep this document in a safe location.

Send the correct stubs along with your check for payment.  If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your information only. Based on January 1, 2017
valuations.  Taxes for July 1, 2017  through June 30, 2018.  Payable September 2018 and March 2019.

Woodbury County Tax Bill for September, 2018 and March, 2019.

You may pay online at:

Date Paid:_________________________________

Check #____________________________________

Retain this lower portion for your records.  Enter the date paid and your check number for your information.  Keep in a safe place.

Woodbury County Treasurer
Tina M. Bertrand
822 Douglas St. Suite 102
Sioux City, IA 51101

(712) 279-6495

www.iowatreasurers.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 056388.0

Date Paid:_________________________________

Check #____________________________________

Due in September 2018: $0.00 Due in March 2019: $0.00

 In Iowa, Auditor Election polling hours will be 7am - 8pm. For more info, please contact the Auditor's office @ 712-279-6465.


