Include this STUB with September 2018 payment.

Full Year

\$0.00

Woodbury County Treasurer Tina M. Bertrand 822 Douglas St. Suite 102 Sioux City, IA 51101

2017 CT Parcel#: 884717352011 Receipt# 056388.0

Dist: 0087

or

(712) 279-6495 **TAX DUE:**

September 2018

\$0.00 Delq Oct 1, 2018

822 Douglas St. Suite 102

Include this STUB with March 2019 payment.
Woodbury County Treasurer 2017 CT Parcel#: 884717352011 Receipt# 056388.0

Dist: 0087

(712) 279-6495

Tina M. Bertrand

Sioux City, IA 51101

TAX DUE:

Woodbury County Treasurer

March 2019

\$0.00

4612 STONERIDGE PKWY

SIOUX CITY, IA 51106

Delq April 1, 2019

DICKS ANGELA KAY & DICKS BRANDON M

DICKS ANGELA KAY & DICKS BRANDON M **4612 STONERIDGE PKWY**

SIOUX CITY, IA 51106

Woodbury County Tax Bill for September, 2018 and March, 2019.

Send the correct stubs along with your check for payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your information only. Based on January 1, 2017 valuations. Taxes for July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2018. Payable September 2018 and March 2019.

Keep this document in a safe location.

2016 (Last Year)

PARCEL Deed: DICKS ANGELA KAY & DICKS BRANDON M Mail: DICKS ANGELA KAY & DICKS BRANDON M

2017 (This Year)

Class: R

Dist/Parcel SIOUX CITY LL SIOUX CITY COMM 884717352011

Type: 2017 CT

Receipt# 056388.0

Location: 4612 STONERIDGE PKY

Legal: STONERIDGE 1ST LOT 2

Acres: 0.000 **VALUATIONS AND TAXES**

Tax ID:

NOTICE(S)	<u>TO OW</u>	NER(S)
-----------	--------------	--------

	Assessed	Taxable	Assessed	Taxable
Land:	36,800	20,468	28,600	16,285
Buildings:	0	0	0	0
Dwellings:	0	0	0	0
Total Values:	36,800	20,468	28,600	16,285
Less Homestead Exemption:		0		0
Less Military Credit:		0		0
Net Taxable Values:		20,468		16,285
Value Times Levy Rate of:		40.0866700		44.3453900
EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:		\$820.49		\$722.16
Less Credits of: Homestead:		\$0.00		\$0.00
Low Income/Elde	rly Credit:	\$0.00		\$0.00
Ag land Credit:		\$0.00		\$0.00
Family Farm Cred	dit:	\$0.00		\$0.00
Net Annual Taxes:		\$820.00		\$722.00
Payments:		\$832.00		

OWNERS

DEED: DICKS ANGELA KAY & DICKS BRANDO...

CONTRACT:

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management County: \$119,784.00

Taxing Authority:	Distrib	Distribution of your current year taxes:		Total property taxes levied by taxing authority:		
	% of Total	2017 (This Year)	2016 (Last Year)	This Year	Last Year	Percent +/-
216 DONNER PARKSTONE RIDGE AMEND#6	95.43	782.49	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
SIOUX CITY COMM	3.63	29.79	250.57	38,507,903.00	0.00	100.00
COUNTY CITY	0.94	7.72	120.55	31,848,250.00	0.00	100.00
SSMID A	0.00	0.00	36.63	0.00	0.00	0.00
COUNTY AG EXTENSION	0.00	0.00	2.17	560,000.00	0.00	100.00
CITY A-SPL APPR	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
CITY ASSESSOR	0.00	0.00	5.63	820,296.00	0.00	100.00
SSMID B	0.00	0.00	36.63	0.00	0.00	0.00
WEST IA TECH	0.00	0.00	12.99	8,101,141.00	0.00	100.00
Γ.B. ERAD	0.00	0.00	0.05	12,665.00	0.00	100.00
SIOUX CITY INC	0.00	0.00	256.78	43,661,958.00	0.00	100.00
FOTALS:	100.00	820.00	722.00	123,512,213.00	0.00	

In Iowa, Auditor Election polling hours will be 7am - 8pm. For more info, please contact the Auditor's office @ 712-279-6465.

You may pay online at: www.iowatreasurers.org Your Tax Receipt Number is: 056388.0 Woodbury County Treasurer Due in September 2018: \$0.00 Due in March 2019: \$0.00 Tina M. Bertrand 822 Douglas St. Suite 102 Date Paid: Date Paid: Sioux City, IA 51101 Check # Check # (712) 279-6495